Held under 2025 General Competition Rules
Road America | 4.048-mile course
Sanction #25-R0-64086

HAGERTY. RACE DAYS

Need some help getting around at RA? The TRAM will run Saturday and Sunday.
Watch for the TRAM flags t the pick-up points.

. EVENT SCHEDULE

QUALIFYING

W SATURDAY,OCT.4 | SUNDAY,0CT. 5
BRAKE THRUUGH 8:00am Anthem
260 PERFORMER 8:15am BSPEC T4
9:15a EP GT3U/STU
THURSDAY FRIDAY "
0CT.2 0CT.3 10:15am GT1/T1 SMX
T4 B-SPEC 11:15am SRF3 FC/FF
B-SPEC T4
1 2:00pm LUNCH BREAK LUNCH BREAK
GT3U/STU GT3U/STU
Ep Ep 1:00pm Fv HP
GT1/T1 GT1/T1 2:00pm SM T2/AS
FC/FF FC/FF 3:00pm FP FE2
SMX SMX 4:00pm 3 GT2
SRF3 SRF3
5:00pm FA/P STL
LUNCH LUNCH
HP HP ' REGISTR \ IC
Y = | J ATION & TECH INSPECTION
WIS 2/ DATE REGISTRATION TECH INSPECTION
SM SM
9am-Noon: Prep Shop Onl!
FE2 FE2 Sept. 28 afmon?g;mz%%en ‘f)gl Alr; ) 2-8pm*
i EE Sept. 29-Oct. 1 7am-6pm 7:30am-6pm
GT2 GT2
T3 13 Oct. 2-3 7am-5pm 7:30am-6pm
STL _ FA/P Oct. 4 7am-4pm 7:30am-6pm
FA/P STL
T'RERACSK POLE Oct. 5 7am-Noon 7:30am-6pm
CELEBRATION Hours subject to change;
Test days will be held Sept. 29-Oct 1 - info @ scca.com/runoffs ROAD AMERICA’ Sept 29-Oct. 5 Registration open 30 minutes before posted hours for volunteers

,,,,,,,,,,, o= N A



	Blank Page



